MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
© Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-12 DKRCI.PD.KL0.A9.02 / 520H1199 1
Technical brochure
Quick closing oil drain valve
QDV
QDV is a quick closing oil drain valve, designed
particularly for draining oil from systems
containing refrigerant (ammonia) under

© Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-12 DKRCI.PD.KL0.A9.02 / 520H1199 5
Quick closing oil drain valve, type QDV 15
Ordering How to order
The table below is used to identify the valve
required.
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Type Inlet Outlet Code no.
QDV 15 DN 15 DN 15 G 3/4 in. 148H3272
QDV 15 ½ in. FPT ½ in. FPT ½ in. FPT 148H3273
QDV 15 3/4 in. FPT 3/4 in. FPT 3/4 in. FPT 148H3274
QDV 15 DN 15 + SVA-ST DN 15 H-WHEEL* DN 15 G 3/4 in. 148H3310
QDV 15 ½ in. FPT + SVA-ST SOC ½ in. H-WHEEL* ½ in. SOC ½ in. FPT 148H3311
Fittings for hose connection - G 3/4" 148H3451
Fittings for welding connection - G 3/4" 148H3452
Dimensions
Valve size A Cmax E
QDV 15
mm 45 185 109
in. 1.77 7.28 4.29
QDV 15 (stand alone)  QDV 15 mounted on SVA valve
*  Two valves are supplied in one box and should be mounted on site.
 The indicated inlet is for the stop valve  - The indicated outlet is for the oil drain valve.
6 DKRCI.PD.KL0.A9.02 / 520H1199 © Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-12
Quick closing oil drain valve, type QDV 15
© Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-12 DKRCI.PD.KL0.A9.02 / 520H1199 7
Quick closing oil drain valve, type QDV 15
8 DKRCI.PD.KL0.A9.02 / 520H1199 © Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-12
Quick closing oil drain valve, type QDV 15